
TALOS FAUCET
BEER FAUCET

www.talosusa.com

Body Material:Brass

Thread:1-1/8-18 UNEF

1011401-20

American Talos Inc.   16839 Gale Ave City Of Industry CA 91745 Tel:(626) 923-9266         Email:info@talos-usa.com

DESCRIPTION

NEW



Pcs/Ctn Box Dimension
N.W Unit

(kg)       ( ibs) (kg)       (ibs)
G.W Box    

0.34 0.75 12 7/16"Lx11 1/4"Wx8 1/2"H 17.648.00

PACKING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATIONS

Part No.         

1011401-20 

www.talosusa.com
Order toll free   (626)923-9266

DIMENSIONS:

Body Material

Brass

Unit Dimension

5 1/8"Lx4"Wx2 9/16"H 0.40

G.W Unit
(kg)     ( ibs)

0.88 18

Surface Thread

Cr 1-1/8-18 UNEF

Flow Control

Yes

1
7

4
m

m

6
-7

/8
"

8
2

.8
m

m

3
-1

/4
"

106mm

4-3/16"

1-1/8-18 UNEF

58mm

2-1/4" 1-1/8-18 UNEF1
5

5
m

m

6
-1

/1
0

"

85mm

3-7/20"

85mm

2-3/25"


